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Valerbanen

IHeIdagstrening SMCK

2 SSt 600 - SB Valerbanen 2,262 km
SSt 600 - SB Heat 03 15.05.2017 12:30
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 12:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
20 1:13.290 +0.323 12:55:31.986
(55) Kent Frode Skjensberg 21 12:56:44.953
1 12:35:21.814
2 1:16.505 +6.225 12:36:38.319 (45) Christian Brustad
3 1:14.216 +3.936 12:37:52.535 1 12:36:59.126
4 1:13.576 +3.296 12:39:06.111 2 1:16.390 12:38:15.516
5 1:13.250 +2.970 12:40:19.361
6 1:12.433 +2.153 12:41:31.794 (46.) Atle G. Syversen
7 1:12.471 +1.891 12:42:43.965 1 12:46:33.184
8 1:11.837 +1557  12:43:55.802 2 12:47:50.849
9 1:11.712 +1.432 12:45:07.514 3 1:18.001 +0.336 12:49:08.850
10 1:10.735 +0.455 12:46:18.249
1 1:11.685 +1.405 12:47:29.934 (8/38) Christian Rustberggaard
12 1:10.568 +0.288 12:48:40.502 1 12:36:22.464
13 12:49:50.782
14 1:11.248 +0.968 12:51:02.030
15 1:11.247 +0.967 12:52:13.277
16 1:11.821 +1.541 12:53:25.098

(5) Truls Hjortnzes

1 12:36:05.403
2 1:28.923 +17.191 12:37:34.326
3 1:24.892 +13.160  12:38:59.218
4 1:22.180 +10.448  12:40:21.398
5 1:17.261 +5529  12:41:38.659
6 1:15.561 +3.829  12:42:54.220
7 1:13.078 +1.346  12:44:07.298
8 12:45:19.030
9 1:15.060 +3.328  12:46:34.090

10 1:14.885 +3.153  12:47:48.975

(46) Kenneth Friberg

1 12:36:55.636
2 1:15.241 +3.187 12:38:10.877
3 1:15.051 +2.997 12:39:25.928
4 1:14.971 +2.917 12:40:40.899
5 1:14.042 +1.988 12:41:54.941
6 1:14.107 +2.053 12:43:09.048
7 1:14.660 +2.606 12:44:23.708
8 1:14.716 +2.662 12:45:38.424
9 1:15.105 +3.051 12:46:53.529
10 1:15.583 +3.529 12:48:09.112
11 1:13.269 +1.215 12:49:22.381
12 1:12.392 +0.338 12:50:34.773
13 12:51:46.827
(40) Bastian Nordhagen Sagen
1 12:31:32.308
2 1:19.778 +6.811 12:32:52.086
3 1:18.733 +5.766 12:34:10.819
4 1:18.458 +5.491 12:35:29.277
5 1:16.906 +3.939 12:36:46.183
6 1:16.992 +4.025 12:38:03.175
7 1:16.575 +3.608 12:39:19.750
8 1:16.297 +3.330 12:40:36.047
9 1:16.283 +3.316 12:41:52.330
10 1:15.612 +2.645 12:43:07.942
11 1:15.164 +2.197 12:44:23.106
12 1:14.889 +1.922 12:45:37.995
13 1:14.714 +1.747 12:46:52.709
14 1:15.880 +2.913 12:48:08.589
15 1:15.356 +2.389 12:49:23.945
16 1:13.625 +0.658 12:50:37.570
17 1:14.173 +1.206 12:51:51.743
18 1:13.420 +0.453 12:53:05.163
19 1:13.533 +0.566 12:54:18.696
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Terje Granheim
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com
Timing and results are not official. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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